UPCOMING COMMUNITY EVENTS
UPCOMING EVENTS

Anita’s Silent Movies 10/6

Paper Mache Pumpkins 10/7 & 10/8
Uncorked and Decanted 10/8
Walmart Shopping Trip 10/10
Entertainment w/ Steve K 10/11
Indoor Golf 10/15

Watercolor Painting 10/17

Crafts door Décor 10/21

Spain Day 10/22

Mystery Riddles 10/23

Ghost Painting 10/24

Mystery Activity 10/25
Six-pointed God’s Eye craft 10/29
Halloween Costume party 10/31

NEWS

ALTO AT SEA: SPAIN

On October 22nd , we are traveling to Spain! We have a full day of various
activities planned such as making mosiacs in the style of Antoni Gaudi, using
ceramic tiles to create a colorful piece of art or having social time drinking
sangria and eating tapas, and the talented Flamenco Dancers who are set to
perform in the afternoon. Of course, we will have a Spanish style cuisine
complete with all the extras. Please RSVP by October 17th for our dinner at the
front desk!
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ER C.0.A Recorded Mass

ER C. R. Church Satellite
Service (Recorded)

ER Lutheran Recorded Services

ER Movie Matinee:

L Card Game Night (Resident
Led) Hand & Foot

ER Movie Night:

ER C.0.A Recorded Mass

ER C. R. Church Satellite
Service (Recorded)

ER Lutheran Recorded Services

ER Movie Matinee:

L Card Game Night (Resident
Led) Hand & Foot
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ER C.0.A Recorded Mass

ER C. R. Church Satellite
Service (Recorded)

ER Lutheran Recorded Services

ER Movie Matinee:

L Card Game Night (Resident
Led) Hand & Foot

ER Movie Night:

10:00
10:30
2:00
3:00
5:30
6:30

13

10:00
10:30
2:00
3:00

5:30
6:30

20

10:00
10:30
2:00
3:00

5:30
6:30

27

10:00
10:30
2:00
3:00

5:30
6:30

Monday

October 20

Wednesday

Tuesday

Overland Park

10300 Indian Creek Pkwy
Overland Park, KS 66210
(913) 521-8415
www.allegroliving.com

ER Beginner's Chair Yoga

ER Spiritual Reflections

ER Random Trivia

ER Anita’s Pick Silent Movie
(S Puzzling w/ Friends

ER Movie Night:

ER Beginner's Chair Yoga

ER Spiritual Reflections

ER Random Trivia

ER T.V. Series: Band of
Brothers

(S Puzzling w/ Friends

ER Movie Night:

ER Beginner's Chair Yoga

ER Spiritual Reflections

ER Random Trivia

ER T.V. Series: Band of
Brothers

(S Puzzling w/ Friends

ER Movie Night:

ER Beginner's Chair Yoga

ER Spiritual Reflections

ER Bingo Store

ER T.V. Series: Band of
Brothers

(S Puzzling w/ Friends

ER Movie Night:

7

9:30 CS Catholic Comm. and Rosary

10:00 ER Moving to The Oldies
Exercise

10:45 CS Paper Mache Pumpkins

3:00 B Advanced Bingo

6:00 DR Resident Led: Rummy

6:30 ER Movie Night:

14

9:30 (S Catholic Comm. and Rosary
10:00 ER Exercise w/ Legacy
10:45 B Chicken Soup for the Soul
Readings
3:00 B Advanced Bingo
6:00 DR Resident Led: Rummy
6:30 ER Movie Night:

21

9:30 (S Catholic Comm. and Rosary
10:00 ER Moving to The Oldies
Exercise
10:45 B Crafts: Door Decor
3:00 B Advanced Bingo
6:00 DR Resident Led: Rummy
6:30 ER Movie Night:

28

9:30 (S Catholic Comm. and Rosary
10:00 ER Exercise w/ Legacy
10:45 B Chicken Soup for the Soul
Readings
2:00 DR Music Entertainment with
Alligator Shoes
3:00 B Advanced Bingo
6:00 DR Resident Led: Rummy
6:30 ER Movie Night:
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L Coffee Klatch

ER Exercise w/ Michelle
(S Bible Study

DR Resident Council

ER Hooked on Books

B Wine Down Wednesday
ER Movie Night:

L Coffee Klatch

ER Exercise w/ Michelle

CS Bible Study

(S Paper Mache Pumpkins pt. 2
B Uncorked and Decanted

B Wine Down Wednesday

ER Movie Night:

L Coffee Klatch

ER Exercise w/ Michelle

(S Bible Study

DR Just the Two of Us
performing

B Indoor Golf

B Wine Down Wednesday

ER Movie Night:

L Coffee Klatch

B Making Mosaic's

ER Bible Study

DR Flamenco Dancers

B Sangria and Tapas Social
ER Spain Travelogue

L Coffee Klatch

ER Exercise w/ Michelle

CS Bible Study

(S Slapjack game

(S Six- Pointed God's Eye
Craft

B Wine Down Wednesday

ER Movie Night:

Thursday

10:00 ER Sit and Lift w/ Legacy
10:30 ER C.0.A Recorded Mass
2:00 CS Art w/ Andrea
3:00 B Easy Bingo
6:30 ER Movie Night:

10:00 ER Sit and Lift w/ Legacy
10:30 ER Chapel Service w/ Chaplain
Turner
1:00 ER C.0.A Recorded Mass
2:00 (S Arts and Crafts
3:00 B Easy Bingo
6:30 ER Movie Night:

16

10:00 ER Sit and Lift w/ Legacy
10:30 ER Musical Entertainment with
Rob McHenry
10:30 ER C.0.A Recorded Mass
2:00 DR The Dining Experience with
Chef Tim
3:00 DR Easy Bingo
6:30 ER Movie Night:

23

10:00 ER Sit and Lift w/ Legacy
10:30 ER C.0.A Recorded Mass
2:00 B Mystery Riddles

3:00 B Easy Bingo

6:30 ER Movie Night:

30

10:00 ER Sit and Lift w/ Legacy
10:30 ER C.0.A Recorded Mass
2:00 B Mystery Riddles

3:00 B Easy Bingo

4:15 L Dinner Outing: K-Machos
6:30 ER Movie Night:
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Friday

L Morning Chat

ER Morning Stretch

ER Modern Marvels

B Happy Hour w/ Katie
Hurcomb

DR Card Game Night (Resident
Led) Canasta

ER Movie Night:

L Walmart Shopping Trip

ER Morning Stretch

(S Hymnal History

B Happy Hour w/ Katie
Hurcomb

L Card Game Night (Resident
Led) Blackjack

ER Movie Night:

L Morning Chat

ER Morning Stretch

(S Watercolor Painting

B Happy Hour w/ Katie
Hurcomb

DR Card Game Night (Resident
Led) Canasta

ER Movie Night:

L Shopping trip to Kohl's

ER Morning Stretch

CS Ghost Painting

B Happy Hour w/ Katie
Hurcomb

DR Card Game Night (Resident
Led) Canasta

ER Movie Night:

L Morning Chat

ER Morning Stretch

DR Halloween Costume Party

DR Card Game Night (Resident
Led) Canasta

ER Movie Night:
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9:15
10:00
10:45
11:00
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Saturday

L Coffee Klatch
ER Morning Exercise
L Buzzwords Game
B Advanced Bingo
B Hymnal History
ER Movie Night:

L Coffee Klatch

ER Morning Exercise

B Mystery Activity

L Buzzwords Game

L Live Entertainment with
Steve Kakacek

B Advanced Bingo

ER Movie Night:

L Coffee Klatch
ER Morning Exercise
L Buzzwords Game
B Advanced Bingo
B Hymnal History
ER Movie Night:

L Coffee Klatch

ER Morning Exercise
B Mystery Activity
L Buzzwords Game
B Advanced Bingo

3:00 DR Blue Skies Wind Quartet
ER Movie Night:

6:30

Around our
Community

Happy Birthday!

Staff Birthdays

Miles Borchardt 10/1
Myranda Carpenter 10/30
Feriel Hamaili 10/7
Robert Harbert 10/27
Leontina Hays 10/29
Andrew Lancaster 10/20
Boualath Sengpraseuth 10/3
Alicia Taylor 10/5

Mulu Tsegaw 10/20

Jalisa Williams 10/6

Residents Birthdays
Connie William 10/16
Cynthia Johnson 10/17
Larry Rucas 10/23

Pat McMahon 10/31

LOCATION
KEY

L Lobby
ER Entertainment Room
CS Creative Studio
DR Dining Room

B Bistro
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Sunday

9:00 A Reading w/Margaret
10:00 A Balloon Swat Fitness
10:00 DR Hydration Cart
11:00 A Lets Worship Together
1:00 MR Johnny Carson Show
1:00 A Beauty Salon Time
2:30 DR Manager snack N chat
3:30 A Anne With An E Movie
6:00 D Sunday Night at the Movies

12

9:00 A Reading w/Margaret
10:00 A Balloon Swat Fitness
10:00 DR Hydration Cart
11:00 A Lets Worship Together
1:00 MR Johnny Carson Show
1:00 A Beauty Salon Time
2:30 DR Manager snack N chat
3:30 A Anne With An E Movie
6:00 D Sunday Night at the Movies

19

9:00 A Reading w/Margaret
10:00 A Balloon Swat Fitness
10:00 DR Hydration Cart
11:00 A Lets Worship Together
1:00 MR Johnny Carson Show
1:00 A Beauty Salon Time
2:30 DR Manager snack N chat
3:30 A Anne With An E Movie
6:00 D Sunday Night at the Movies

26

9:00 A Reading w/Margaret
10:00 A Balloon Swat Fitness
10:00 DR Hydration Cart
11:00 A Lets Worship Together
1:00 MR Johnny Carson Show
1:00 A Beauty Salon Time
2:30 DR Manager snack N chat
3:30 A Anne With An E Movie
6:00 D Sunday Night at the Movies
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A Reading w/Margaret

A Exercise

DR Hydration Cart

A Bible Study

A Beauty Salon Time

A GAMES

DR Manager snack N chat

DR Lets Play A Game

D Monday Night at the Movies

A Reading w/Margaret

A Exercise

DR Hydration Cart

A Bible Study

A Beauty Salon Time

A GAMES

DR Manager snack N chat

DR Lets Play A Game

D Monday Night at the Movies

A Reading w/Margaret

A Exercise

DR Hydration Cart

DR Live Music w/Rob McHenry
A Bible Study

A Beauty Salon Time

A GAMES

DR Manager snack N chat

DR Lets Play A Game

D Monday Night at the Movies

A Reading w/Margaret
A Exercise
DR Hydration Cart

10:30 DRP Ladies Tea

1:00
1:30
2:30
3:30
6:00

A Beauty Salon Time

A GAMES

DR Manager snack N chat

DR Lets Play A Game

D Monday Night at the Movies

7

9:00 A Reading w/Margaret
10:00 B Baking in Mom’s Kitchen
10:00 DR Hydration Cart
10:00 D Catholic Communion

1:00 A Beauty Salon Time

2:00 A Bingo

2:30 DR Manager snack N chat

3:00 A Trivia Tuesday

6:00 D Tuesday Night Movie

14

9:00 A Reading w/Margaret
10:00 B Baking in Mom’s Kitchen
10:00 DR Hydration Cart
10:00 D Catholic Communion

1:00 A Beauty Salon Time

2:00 DR Music w/Meg The DJ

2:30 DR Manager snack N chat

3:00 A Trivia Tuesday

6:00 D Tuesday Night Movie

21

9:00 A Reading w/Margaret
10:00 B Baking in Mom’s Kitchen
10:00 DR Hydration Cart
10:00 D Catholic Communion

1:00 A Beauty Salon Time

2:00 A Bingo

2:30 DR Manager snack N chat

3:00 A Trivia Tuesday

6:00 D Tuesday Night Movie

28

9:00 A Reading w/Margaret
10:00 B Baking in Mom’s Kitchen
10:00 DR Hydration Cart
10:00 D Catholic Communion

1:00 A Beauty Salon Time

2:00 A Bingo

2:30 DR Manager snack N chat

3:00 A Trivia Tuesday

6:00 D Tuesday Night Movie

October 20?2

1
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
1:00
2:30
3:00
6:00

8
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
1:00

2:30
3:00
6:00

15

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
1:00
2:30
3:00
6:00

22

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
1:00

2:30
3:00
6:00

29
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Wednesday

A Reading w/Margaret

A Exercise Fun

DR Hydration Cart

A Watercolor Wednesday's
A Beauty Salon Time

DR Manager snack N chat
DR Manicures

D Wednesday Night Movie

A Reading w/Margaret

A Exercise Fun

DR Hydration Cart

A Watercolor Wednesday's
A Beauty Salon Time

2:00 DRP Music w/ Katie

DR Manager snack N chat
DR Manicures
D Wednesday Night Movie

A Reading w/Margaret

A Exercise Fun

DR Hydration Cart

A Watercolor Wednesday's
A Beauty Salon Time

DR Manager snack N chat
DR Manicures

D Wednesday Night Movie

Alto At Sea-Spain

A Reading w/Margaret
A Exercise Fun

DR Hydration Cart

A Spain Video's

A Beauty Salon Time

2:00 DRP Music w/ Katie

DR Manager snack N chat
DR Spain Knowledge
D Wednesday Night Movie

A Reading w/Margaret

A Exercise Fun

DR Hydration Cart

A Watercolor Wednesday's
A Beauty Salon Time

DR Manager snack N chat
DR Manicures

D Wednesday Night Movie

Thursday
2

9:00 A Reading w/Margaret

9:30 A Movin to the Music Fitness
10:00 A Thursday Fruit Smoothies
10:00 DR Hydration Cart

1:00 A Beauty Salon Time

2:00 MR Music w/Andrea

2:30 DR Manager snack N chat

4:00 A Puzzles and Music Hour

6:00 D Thursday night Movie

9

9:00 A Reading w/Margaret
9:30 A Movin to the Music Fitness
10:00 DRP Men's Social
10:00 DR Hydration Cart
1:00 A Beauty Salon Time
2:00 A Crafting Corner
2:30 DR Manager snack N chat
4:00 A Puzzles and Music Hour
6:00 D Thursday night Movie

16

9:00 A Reading w/Margaret

9:30 A Movin to the Music Fitness
10:00 A Thursday Fruit Smoothies
10:00 DR Hydration Cart

1:00 A Beauty Salon Time

2:00 DR MONTHLY BIRTHDAY PARTY

2:30 DR Manager snack N chat

4:00 A Puzzles and Music Hour

6:00 D Thursday night Movie

23

9:00 A Reading w/Margaret

9:30 A Movin to the Music Fitness
10:00 A Thursday Fruit Smoothies
10:00 DR Hydration Cart

1:00 A Beauty Salon Time

2:00 A Music w/DJ Gem

2:30 DR Manager snack N chat
4:00 A Puzzles and Music Hour
6:00 D Thursday night Movie

30

9:00 A Reading w/Margaret

9:30 A Movin to the Music Fitness
10:00 A Thursday Fruit Smoothies
10:00 DR Hydration Cart

1:00 A Beauty Salon Time

2:00 A Crafting Corner

2:30 DR Manager snack N chat

4:00 A Puzzles and Music Hour

6:00 D Thursday night Movie
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6:00

10
9:00
9:30

10:00
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9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
1:00
2:30
3:00
6:00

24

9:00
9:30

Friday

A Reading w/Margaret
A Ball Kicking Workout
DR Hydration Cart

A Brain Works

A Beauty Salon Time
DR Manager snack N chat
DR Music on TV

D Fun Film Friday’s

A Reading w/Margaret
A Ball Kicking Workout
DR Hydration Cart

A Brain Works

A Beauty Salon Time
DR Manager snack N chat
DR Music on TV

D Fun Film Friday’s

A Reading w/Margaret
A Ball Kicking Workout
DR Hydration Cart

A Brain Works

A Beauty Salon Time
DR Manager snack N chat
DR Music on TV

D Fun Film Friday’s

A Reading w/Margaret
A Ball Kicking Workout

10:00 MR Live Music

10:00
10:30
1:00
2:30
3:00
6:00

31

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
6:00

DR Hydration Cart

A Brain Works

A Beauty Salon Time
DR Manager snack N chat
DR Music on TV

D Fun Film Friday’s

Halloween
A Reading w/Margaret
A Ball Kicking Workout
DR Hydration Cart
A Brain Works
A Beauty Salon Time
DR Halloween Party
DR Music on TV
D Fun Film Friday’s

4 Aizheimers Walk Day

9:00
9:30
10:00

Saturday

A Reading w/Margaret
A Saturday Exercise
A Trivia

10:00 DR Hydration Cart

1:00

A Beauty Salon Time

2:30 DR Manager snack N chat

3:00 A Puzzles, Mazes and Word

4:00
6:00

11
9:00
9:30

10:00

Searches
A Fun and Games
D Saturday Night Movie

A Reading w/Margaret
A Saturday Exercise
A Trivia

10:00 DR Hydration Cart

1:00

A Beauty Salon Time

2:30 DR Manager snack N chat

3:00

4:00
6:00

18

9:00
9:30
10:00

A Puzzles, Mazes and Word

Searches
A Fun and Games
D Saturday Night Movie

A Reading w/Margaret
A Saturday Exercise
A Trivia

10:00 DR Hydration Cart

1:00

A Beauty Salon Time

2:30 DR Manager snack N chat

3:00

4:00
6:00

25
9:00
9:30

10:00

A Puzzles, Mazes and Word

Searches
A Fun and Games
D Saturday Night Movie

A Reading w/Margaret
A Saturday Exercise
A Trivia

10:00 DR Hydration Cart

1:00

A Beauty Salon Time

2:30 DR Manager snack N chat

3:00 A Puzzles, Mazes and Word

4:00
6:00

Searches
A Fun and Games
D Saturdav Niaht Movie

Around our
Community

ENSEMBLE

Alzheimer’s Support
Group-10-1-25
6:30pm-8pm

October Birthday’s

Myra George-10-9
Harriet Hartman-10-15
Joyce Madl-10-24
Robert Pinker-10-29

Harriet will be 100 years old

Join us for a fun filled
event on 10-22

Alto At Sea-Spain
Come enjoy some
food and games
from Spain

M:30a-1p

LOCATION
KEY

A Activity Room
DR Dining Room
D Den
MR  Music Room
B Mini Bistro

DRP Dining Room Patio



